

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3370/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2001 in CRLA 417/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALJINDER SINGH & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Documents for which a request was made on the last  
day by the learned counsel for the respondent have not been  
filed. As prayed for three weeks' time, no more, is  
granted to file the documents.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master